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Furnishings

Randy Paul, Account Manager

rpaul@color-art.com

(314) 423-2340 232 phone

(314) 993-2752 fax

www.color-art.com

Kansas City Audio Visual

Audio-Visual and Instructional Technology Equipment

Tracy Walden

twalden@kcav.com

(800) 798-5228 phone

(816) 333-2152 fax

www.kcav.com

RegOnline
Event Management

Farah Hoque Account Manager

farah.hoque@layton.com

(469)  729-6572  phone

www.regonline.com

Office Depot-Office Supplies
Office/janitorial supplies, a/v equip, copiers/printers

Todd Hinderliter, Account Manager II

todd.hinderliter@officedepot.com

(800) 613-4624 x5014 phone

(636) 230-8497 fax

bsd.officedepot.com

Journey Education Marketing, Inc.
Software and Computer Peripherals

Marcy Rodriguez, Midwest Territory Manager

mrodriguez@journeyeducation.com

(866) 559-0302 phone

(866) 759-9774 fax

http://lcms.academicsuperstore.com

Protect My Ministry
Background Checks

Benton Mobley, Service Representative

information@protectmyministry.com

(800) 319-5582 x226 phone

(800) 319-5582 fax

www.protectmyministry.com/lcms

 RICOH
Document management, scan/print/fax/copy systems

Mark Henningsen

mark.henningsen@ricoh-usa.com

(615) 807-7044 office  phone

(615) 483-4444 cell

Ricoh-USA.com

School, Church, Business, Dorm  Furniture, Design Serv

Jim Stealey Major Accounts Manager

james.stealey@office depot.com

(314) 359-1878phone

(561) 438-8663 fax

www.business.officedepot.com/furniturecatalog

4imprint Promotional Items

QUICK REFERENCE

VENDOR LIST

LCMS Partnership Customer Service Team

4care@4imprint.com

(888) 963-5766 phone

(800) 355-5043 fax

USE CODE TLC 10 TO RECEIVE ADDED DISCOUNT

Office Depot - Furniture Division

Promotional Products

www.4imprint.com/tlc

Color Art/Steelcase

GPA is a stewardship program offered to all LCMS churches, schools and affiliated organizations.  Prices and vendors subject to change.  

Neither LCMS nor GPA is responsible for problems that may result from purchase, lease or use of program vendors.
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QUICK REFERENCE

VENDOR LIST

Stevens Van Lines

movecenter@stevensworldwide.com

(800) 248-8313 phone

(989) 755-0511 fax

www.stevensworldwide.com/lcms

Bekins Van Lines 

Vicki Bierlein, Vice President Affinity Sales

Shellie Law Director of Sales

shellie.law@crownbekins.com

Direct (317) 842-8111 X338

Office (800) 248-7960 X 338

 Fax (866) 260-1174

Wheaton Van Lines 

www.lcmsmove.com

Bekins Van Lines

Wheaton Van Lines

Angie Johnson, Relocation Coordinator

Wheaton@lcmsmove.com

(800) 880-0894 phone

(512) 837-9201 fax

www.lcmsmove.com

GPA is a stewardship program offered to all LCMS churches, schools and affiliated organizations.  Prices and vendors subject to change.  

Neither LCMS nor GPA is responsible for problems that may result from purchase, lease or use of program vendors.
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